
MPLEX SESSIONS: AUGUST 2017 
 

Monday August 14 Tuesday August 15 Wednesday August 16 Thursday August 17 Friday August 18 

NO MPLEX Per Usual 
+9a -3p Testing Services  
+By appointment, $15 fee 
+All students (continuing, 
EdReady retake, type 1 
transfer, etc.) eligible; advise 
of free options 

 

Per Usual 
+9a -3p Testing Services  
+By appointment, $15 fee 
+All students (continuing, 
EdReady retake, type 1 
transfer, etc.) eligible; advise 
of free options 

 

Gallatin College O2 
+Location TBD (offsite/ 
student labs because PV 
exams on the books): est. 
30-50 students 
+1:00 – 2:30p 
+Test Center staff to support 
(Cassidy + 1FT?) + Brett R. 
+No MPLEX by appointment 
in the test center 

Per Usual 
+9a -3p Testing Services  
+By appointment, $15 fee 
+All students (continuing, 
EdReady retake, type 1 
transfer, etc.) eligible; advise 
of free options 

 

Monday August 21 Tuesday August 22 Wednesday August 23 Thursday August 24 Friday August 25 
Per Usual 

+9a -3p Testing Services 
+By appointment, $15 fee 
+All students (continuing, 
EdReady retake, type 1 
transfer, etc.) eligible; advise 
of free options 

 

SELECT ORIENTATION 
STUDENTS ONLY 

+8:30a – 10:30a OIP in 
Testing Services/Heathcote: 
est. 50 students 
+11:15a – 1:15p Transfer 
(Reid labs + testing services, 
if needed for overflow): est. 
100-120 students 
+With limited add’l proctor 
and advising support 

SELECT ORIENTATION 
STUDENTS ONLY 

O4:  Incoming Freshman 
+11a – 3:30p (last seat at 
2pm) Roberts, Reid, Jabs, 
[Testing Services, if needed]: 
est. 350-400 students 
+With full proctor and 
advising support similar to 
previous 
+Veterans Orientation? 

NO CONTINUING STUDENTS 
(unless EdReady retake) 

+Walk-in testing, no fee 
+9a – 3p Testing Services 
and Heathcote 
+Incoming students who 
missed @ orientation, 
EdReady earned retakes only 
+Override enrollment help 
math department 

 

NO CONTINUING STUDENTS 
(unless EdReady retake) 

+Walk-in testing, no fee 
+9a – 3p Testing Services 
and Heathcote 
+Incoming students who 
missed @ orientation, 
EdReady earned retakes only 
+Override enrollment help 
math department 

 

Monday August 28 Tuesday August 29 Wednesday August 30 Thursday August 31 Friday September 1 

School Starts! 
Per Usual 

9a -3p Testing Services 
By appointment, $15 fee 

All students eligible 
Have PV and ETS 

 
MPLEX 

Moratorium 
Begins 

 
MPLEX 

Moratorium 
(through Sept. 11;  

resume Tuesday 9/12) 

 


